
  

   

Area Directors 
Canada 

Andrea Thompson (AB) 
athompson@brightpathkids.com 

403.604.2343 

Hardeep Rai (AB) 
hrai@brightpathkids.com 

403.809.5687 

Liz Schinnour (AB) 
lschinnour@brightpathkids.com 

403.512.5166 

Dawn Neufeld (AB) 
dneufeld@brightpathkids.com 

780.242.4983 

Sherri Gannon (BC) 
sgannon@brightpathkids.com 

778.879.4571 
Acadia #2101 
Deer Ridge #2109 
Marlborough #2110 
Midnapore #2120 
Millrise #2121 
Okotoks #2119 
Southwood #2106 
Southwood East #2105 
Woodlands #2108 

Chestermere #2115 
Cochrane #2127 
Creekside #2126 
Mahogany # 
McKenzie Towne #2114 
Legacy #2131 
Richmond #2129 
Sage Hill #2128 
 

Airdrie #2124 
Beddington #2111  
Bowness #2102 
Falconridge #2112 
Highland Park #2118 
Ranchlands #2104 
Rundle #2113 
Springbank #2125 
Whitehorn #2107 

Eastview #2204 
Hermitage #2201 
Leduc #2202 
Millwoods #2205  
Oriole Park #2206 
Sherwood Park #2203 
West Henday #2212 
Windermere #2213  
 

Clayton Hills #1107 
Maple Ridge #1101 
Lawrence Avenue #1204 
Maple Ridge Meadows #1109 
Port Coquitlam North #1105 
St Johns #1108 
West Kelowna #1203 

Sabrina Rehman (ON) 
srehman@brightpathkids.com 

613.277.6866 

Christine Carreiro (ON) 
ccarreiro@brightpathkids.com 

647.207.5654 

Heather Kewell (ON) 
hkewell@brightpathkids.com 

  647.335.5291 

Diana Cahley (ON) 
dcahley@brightpathkids.com 

416.427.3234 

Erin Crocco (ON) 
ecrocco@brightpathkids.com 

647.226.6211 

Barrhaven #5304  
Fallowfield #5302 
Kanata #5144 
Manotick #5305 
Strandherd #5303 
 

ABC Davisville Village #5141 
ABC Leaside #5140 
ABC Wanless Park #5139 
Academy Beach#5142 
Academy Forest Hill #5143 
Academy Leslieville #5306 
Charolais #5110 
Burlington #5105 
Mill Street #5118 
Milton #5115 
Sandalwood #5122 
Wolfedale #5128 
 

Avondale #5109 
Cambridge #5133 
Georgetown #5114 
Kitchener # 5136 
Maple Grove #5138 
Matheson East #5116  
Matheson West #5101 
Meadowvale #5124 
Milverton #5102 
Vaughan #5131 
Waterdown #5130 

Lakeshore #5203 
LaSalle #5201 
Oakville #5104 
Windsor #5202 
 
 

Barrie #5134 
Bolton #5117 
Dixie #5112 
Eglinton #5103 
Newmarket #5135 
Queen Campus #5120 
Queens Montessori #5107 
Queen Street #5121 
Professors Lake #5119 
Rutherford #5132 
Traders #5125 
Van Kirk #5126 
 

Director of Operations Canada 



  

   

Director of Operations – ON 
Carol Caddoo  
ccaddoo@brightpathkids.com 
Cell: 416.885.0466 

Director of Operations – AB/BC 
Joe Williams 
jwilliams@brightpathkids.com 
P: 403.705.0362 ext. 427 
C: 403.589.1185 

Area Directors 
US 

Erin Kubran (CT) 
EKubran@EducationalPlaycare.com 

860.310.7069 

Michele Sinatra (CT) 
Michele@EducationalPlaycare.com 

203.671.0796 

Amber Lumsden (NY) 
alumsden@brightpathkids.com 

716.908.9611 

Stacie Titus (NY) 
stitus@brightpathkids.com    

716.331.8425 

Avon #710001 
Ellington #710016 
Glastonbury #710013 
Manchester #710019 
Simsbury #710004 
South Windsor  #710020 
Windsor #710003 
Windsor-West #710011 
 

Madison #710010 
New Milford #710021 
Newtown #710017 
Oxford #710015 
Redding #710022 
Trumbull #710018 
 

Orchard Park #711001 
Williamsville #711013 
West Seneca #711004 
 

Clarence #711005 
Cross Point #711007 
Elmwood #711016 
Hamburg #711002 
Hertel #711009 
Maryvale #711011 
Niagara Falls Blvd #711008 
Rich’s Family Centre #711006 
 

Mary Otts-Farraher (OH North) 
MOttsFarraher@BrightPathKids.com 

602.321.9788 

Joni Weiglin (OH North) 
JWeiglin@BrightPathKids.com 

602.321.9788 

Tammy Ketterer (DE) 
TKetterer@BrightPathKids.com 

302.983.8161 

Debra White D.O. (AZ) 
Debra@VCCLC.com 

602.321.9788 

Braintree #712002 
Canton #712003 
Medway #712005 
Norwood #712004 
Quincy #712001 

Fairlawn #713001 
Green #713004 
Hartville #713003 
Medina #713005 
Stow #713002 
Wadsworth #713006 

Kidz Ink Dover 
Kidz Ink Milford 
Kidz Ink Porter 
Kidz Ink School Bell 
Kidz Ink Smyrna 
Kidz Ink Songsmith 

Arizona Children's Academy 
Carefree 
Chandler 
El Mirage 
Glendale 
Kids World Learning Center 
North Phoenix 
Paradise Valley 
South Phoenix 
Surprise 
Tempe 
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Director of Operations – NY 
Amber Lumsden  
alumsden@brightpathkids.com 
Cell: 716.908.9611 

Director of Operations – CT 
Jenna Minton 
JMinton@EducationalPlaycare.com 
860-817-4923 

 

Alyssa Schreiber (NYE) 
ASchreiber@istationccp.com 

716.277.7981 

Amanda Fischer (PA) 
Amanda@AlphabetAcademy.com 

215.669.6495 

Brittany Pizzella (CT) 
bpizzella@brightpathkids.com 

 

Christopher Sickels (OH South) 
CSickels@BrightPathKids.com 

The Children’s House 

Imagination Station Alden 
Imagination Station Batavia 
Imagination Station Clarence 
Imagination Station Elma 
Imagination Station Lancaster 
Imagination Station LeRoy 
Lancaster #711003 
Elma #711012 

 
  

Alphabet Academy Aquarium 
Alphabet Academy Garden 
Alphabet Academy Station 
Alphabet Academy Treehouse 

 

Berlin #710008 
Cheshire #710014 
East Hampton #710007 
Farmington #710002 
Mansfield 
Wallingford #710005 
West Hartford Fennway #710006 
West Hartford Park #710012 

Bridgetown #713008 
Delhi #713007 
Hebron #713010 
Madisonville #713012 
Montgomery #713009 
Union #713011 

Katelyn Decker 
kdecker@learnasyougrowccc.com 

315.430.1042 

  TBD 

LAYG Camillus 
LAYG Cicero 
LAYG Highland 
LAYG Solvay 
LAYG Syracuse 

  Buffalo PN #711014 
Gerard Place #711015 
Maynard #712006 
LEAP Bedford 
LEAP Lexington 
LEAP Sudbury 
Storrs #710009 
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Mike Willis 
Director of Operations (OH)  
mwillis@brightpathkids.com 

513-910-0634 

 

mailto:mwillis@brightpathkids.com

